
G No ゼッケン ネーミング 氏名 チーム・地区順位 川畑1 藤野1 侍1 TOTAL1 川畑2 藤野2 侍2 TOTAL2 BEST 順位 追

1 2 61 ヒカル 星　光　Hikaru　Hoshi Round11　RWD　2nd 98.9 98.9 98.9 98.9 99.9 99.9 99.9 99.9 99.9 10 8
2 5 405 KOSEI 金谷幸晟 2018RCDC　Nagoya　SENTREA 99.1 99 99.1 99.07 99.7 99.8 99.7 99.72 99.72 9 7
3 1 66 ハヤト Hayato Yoshiba TEAM YOKOMO　Round11　Winner 99 99 99 99 99.6 99.7 99.6 99.62 99.62 8 10
4 22 9 ナガシメ 峯岸　誠一　Minegishi 99 98.9 99 98.97 99.5 99.5 99.5 99.5 99.5 7
5 11 11 ライダー 神林　亘 Sen Kanbayashi 2018RCDC ALL JAPAN AWD 4th 99.2 99.2 99.2 99.2 98.8 98.7 98.7 98.73 99.2 6
6 32 7 リーダー 大岡　慎吾　Shingo　Ouoka RC-ART　With DSP 98.6 98.5 98.6 98.55 99 99 99 99 99 5
7 21 70 コバ 小早川　智　Satoshi　Kobayakawa Chanponship　Shift 9th　RCDC 97.5 97.5 97.5 97.5 98.9 98.8 98.9 98.87 98.87 4
8 26 51 ミツキ 伊藤　充輝　Mitsuki Itou TOPLINE　RCDC地区RWD4ｔｈ 98.2 98.1 98.2 98.15 98.8 98.9 98.8 98.82 98.82 3
9 9 37 ヒッタ 原田ユウキYouki Harada TOP LINE　Round11　4th 98.8 98.7 98.8 98.77 92 92 92 92 98.77 2 4

10 33 53 タケ V1EX Winner 98.8 98.7 98.7 98.73 90 90 90 90 98.73 1 3
11 3 87 タカヒロ Takahiro Kawakami Team YOKOMO Roun10Winner 98.5 98.4 98.4 98.43 98.7 98.7 98.7 98.7 98.7 9
12 4 48 コーゴ 向後　和樹　Kaziki　Mukougo HSS 0 0 0
13 6 38 すぎさん 杉浦　康之 RC-ART 60 60 60 60 98 98.1 98 98.03 98.03
14 7 2 アッパー鈴木 Jyunya Suzuki TwinsFactry Round9 2nd 60 60 60 60 97.5 97.4 97.5 97.47 97.47
15 8 12 彦左衛門 Hikozaemon 大久保　貴則　Takanori Ohkubo RC-ART推薦枠 94 95 94 94.33 97 97 97 97 97
16 10 22 とめ吉 木野謙一 Kenichi Kino RC-ART 94.5 94 94.2 94.23 96.4 96.5 96.5 96.47 96.47
17 12 72 モロ 諸鍛治　英樹　Hideki Morokazi RCDC　Tam Tam　6ｔｈ 94 95 94.5 94.5 94 95 95 94.67 94.67
18 13 39 空 北野　空　Sora　Kitano RC-ART＆HSS 80 80 80 80 96.5 96.6 96.5 96.53 96.53 5
19 14 8 ハセヤン 98.5 98.5 98.5 98.5 10 10 10 10 98.5
20 15 44 団長 Kasahara RC-ART　Round10　6ｔｈ 93 93 93 93 50 50 50 50 93
21 16 5 ユウト 會田優人　Youto Aida 2018RCDC ALL JAPAN 34th 97.4 97.3 97.4 97.37 96.5 96.6 96.5 96.53 97.37
22 17 666 ナカザワ 仲澤　伸哉　Sinya Nakazawa RCDC ALL JAPAN 98.1 98 98.1 98.07 40 40 40 40 98.07
23 18 212 こばんちょう 高橋 TwinsFactry 97.6 97.5 97.5 97.53 98.3 98.3 98.3 98.3 98.3
24 19 35 ナックルや～まだ 山田　英明　Hidaaki Yamada OUT-LOW 97.9 97.8 97.9 97.87 98.2 98.3 98.2 98.23 98.23
25 20 10 まっちゃん 松下圭介　Keisuke Matsusita RC-ART 30 30 30 30 60 60 60 60 60
26 23 866 Pedroncelli Tommaso ZngoCrew Garage 96.6 96.6 96.6 96.6 88 87 88 87.67 96.6 1
27 24 440 ヨシカツ YOKOMO SPL World Class 4ｔｈ 97.2 97.3 97.2 97.23 97 97.1 97.1 97.07 97.23
28 25 71 イトウ 伊藤　聡　Satoshi Itou RCDC Tam Tam 2nd 50 50 50 50 90 90 90 90 90
29 27 36 たくじん Hirano TEAM100マ 94 94 94 94 98.7 98.7 98.7 98.7 98.7 6
30 28 3 MONMAX 門間　せいや Seiya Monma R☆AKITA 95 94 94 94.33 96.7 96.7 96.7 96.7 96.7
31 29 88 カズレーサー スズキ　カズヒコ Team-GB 95.5 95 95.3 95.27 97 96.9 97 96.97 96.97
32 30 69 なかじ 中島　恵（サトシ） RC-ART＆HSS 98.4 98.4 98.4 98.4 98.4 98.4 98.4 98.4 98.4 2
33 31 33 D店長 厚田　昌樹 Masaki Atsuda TOP LINE　Round11　5th 40 40 40 40 98.2 98.3 98.3 98.27 98.27
34 34 13 トヨ 豊田勇  Isamu Toyoda AREA 33 Round10 AWD 19ｔｈ 97.2 97.2 97.2 97.2 96.8 96.8 96.8 96.8 97.2

35 35 19 Guerra Andrea ZngoCrew Garage 96.8 96.9 96.9 96.87 96.5 96.6 96.6 96.57 96.87
36 36 31 かちくん TwinsFactry 60 60 60 60 40 40 40 40 60
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2 405 KOSEI 金谷幸晟 2018RCDC　Nagoya　SENTREA 9

31 72 モロ 諸鍛治　英樹　Hideki Morokazi RCDC　Tam Tam　6ｔｈ 3 7
33 71 イトウ 伊藤　聡　Satoshi Itou RCDC Tam Tam 2nd 0

15 212 こばんちょう 高橋 TwinsFactry 6 8

18 666 ナカザワ 仲澤　伸哉　Sinya Nakazawa RCDC ALL JAPAN 6 7

7 70 コバ 小早川　智　Satoshi　Kobayakawa Chanponship　Shift 9th　RCDC 8

26 19 Guerra Andrea ZngoCrew Garage 8.5

10 53 タケ V1EX Winner 8 8.5

23 13 トヨ 豊田勇  Isamu Toyoda AREA 33 Round10 AWD 19ｔｈ 7 8

3 66 ハヤト Hayato Yoshiba TEAM YOKOMO　Round11　Winner 8

30 22 とめ吉 木野謙一 Kenichi Kino RC-ART 1 6
35 31 かちくん TwinsFactry 5 5 5

14 69 なかじ 中島　恵（サトシ） RC-ART＆HSS 7 7.5

19 38 すぎさん 杉浦　康之 RC-ART 7 7

6 7 リーダー 大岡　慎吾　Shingo　Ouoka RC-ART　With DSP 8 7

27 3 MONMAX 門間　せいや Seiya Monma R☆AKITA 7.5 5

11 36 たくじん Hirano TEAM100マ 6

22 440 ヨシカツ YOKOMO SPL World Class 4ｔｈ 1

4 9 ナガシメ 峯岸　誠一　Minegishi 9 5.5



29 39 空 北野　空　Sora　Kitano RC-ART＆HSS 8 7
36

13 8 ハセヤン 8 7

20 2 アッパー鈴木 Jyunya Suzuki TwinsFactry Round9 2nd 8 8

5 11 ライダー 神林　亘 Sen Kanbayashi 2018RCDC ALL JAPAN AWD 4th 9 5.5

28 866 Pedroncelli Tommaso ZngoCrew Garage 8 7

12 87 タカヒロ Takahiro Kawakami Team YOKOMO Roun10Winner 8

21 5 ユウト 會田優人　Youto Aida 2018RCDC ALL JAPAN 34th 7

1 61 ヒカル 星　光　Hikaru　Hoshi Round11　RWD　2nd 9

32 44 団長 Kasahara RC-ART　Round10　6ｔｈ 3
34 10 まっちゃん 松下圭介　Keisuke Matsusita RC-ART 5 8.5

16 33 D店長 厚田　昌樹 Masaki Atsuda TOP LINE　Round11　5th 9

17 35 ナックルや～まだ 山田　英明　Hidaaki Yamada OUT-LOW 8.5

8 51 ミツキ 伊藤　充輝　Mitsuki Itou TOPLINE　RCDC地区RWD4ｔｈ 8

25 88 カズレーサー スズキ　カズヒコ Team-GB 6.5

9 37 ヒッタ 原田ユウキYouki Harada TOP LINE　Round11　4th 9.5

24 12 彦左衛門 Hikozaemon 大久保　貴則　Takanori Ohkubo RC-ART推薦枠 8.5

405 KOSEI 金谷幸晟 2018RCDC　Nagoya　SENTREA 9 7.5

212 こばんちょう 高橋 TwinsFactry 8.5 7

BEST16



70 コバ 小早川　智　Satoshi　Kobayakawa Chanponship　Shift 9th　RCDC 6 7.5

53 タケ V1EX Winner 6 8

66 ハヤト Hayato Yoshiba TEAM YOKOMO　Round11　Winner 5 10

9 69 なかじ 中島　恵（サトシ） RC-ART＆HSS 4 9

7 リーダー 大岡　慎吾　Shingo　Ouoka RC-ART　With DSP 9 8 3
S

36 たくじん Hirano TEAM100マ 9 8 6

39 空 北野　空　Sora　Kitano RC-ART＆HSS 7 7.5

2 アッパー鈴木 Jyunya Suzuki TwinsFactry Round9 2nd 6 7
-1

10 866 Pedroncelli Tommaso ZngoCrew Garage 6 7

87 タカヒロ Takahiro Kawakami Team YOKOMO Roun10Winner 7.5 7

61 ヒカル 星　光　Hikaru　Hoshi Round11　RWD　2nd 8

33 D店長 厚田　昌樹 Masaki Atsuda TOP LINE　Round11　5th 7

51 ミツキ 伊藤　充輝　Mitsuki Itou TOPLINE　RCDC地区RWD4ｔｈ 8 9

37 ヒッタ 原田ユウキYouki Harada TOP LINE　Round11　4th 9.5 8

4 405 KOSEI 金谷幸晟 2018RCDC　Nagoya　SENTREA 9.5

8 53 タケ V1EX Winner 10

1 66 ハヤト Hayato Yoshiba TEAM YOKOMO　Round11　Winner 9.5 9

BEST8



5 36 たくじん Hirano TEAM100マ 9 8

6 39 空 北野　空　Sora　Kitano RC-ART＆HSS 7 7

2 87 タカヒロ Takahiro Kawakami Team YOKOMO Roun10Winner 8 7

3 61 ヒカル 星　光　Hikaru　Hoshi Round11　RWD　2nd 9.5 7.5 8 11
S

7 37 ヒッタ 原田ユウキYouki Harada TOP LINE　Round11　4th 9 8 8 9

4 405 KOSEI 金谷幸晟 2018RCDC　Nagoya　SENTREA 7 7

1 66 ハヤト Hayato Yoshiba TEAM YOKOMO　Round11　Winner 9.5 6

2 87 タカヒロ Takahiro Kawakami Team YOKOMO Roun10Winner 7 8

3 61 ヒカル 星　光　Hikaru　Hoshi Round11　RWD　2nd 6 7

4 405 KOSEI 金谷幸晟 2018RCDC　Nagoya　SENTREA 8 8.5

3 61 ヒカル 星　光　Hikaru　Hoshi Round11　RWD　2nd 9.5 8

1 66 ハヤト Hayato Yoshiba TEAM YOKOMO　Round11　Winner 9 9

2 87 タカヒロ Takahiro Kawakami Team YOKOMO Roun10Winner 10 7

BEST4

3rd

Final


